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
diately. No pets. Call No-
rinne Kilgour at

1-800-834-5516 or

m
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Apartments &
Flats For Renl_

GLEN EDEN COURT APARTMENTS
122 Bronte St. S., Milton
905 299 1001 vertica.ca

» Spacious 1 or 2 bedroom suites located in a

serene neighbourhood

* Renovated fitness room, social rd:::m & lobby
» Steps away from beautiful downtown Miiton
* Easy access to major highways, GO Transit,

shopping and more

* Suites based on availability

| DOWNTOWN MILTON
| Millside Towers
| 82 Millside Drive. }
| Attractive quiet building. §
i Spacious bright clean §
| 1&2 bedroom units with §
| laundry facility and
§ social room on site.  §
{ Regular resident events §
f Open 7 days
& evenings
Call 905-876-1249
www.realstar.ca

GEORGETOWN LARGE Z-
bedroom apartment with
balcony. No smoking/pets.
References, first/last. Call

905877-2993.

GEORGETOWN. MARCH
1st. 2-bedroom apartment
in house completely updat-
ed. S1,000/month utilities
included. Laundry, vyard,
2-parking, separate en-
trance. Very bright. Call

289-3440700.
MILTON BACHELOR
S800/mth, kitchen, full

bath, utilities, cable & laun-
dry. No pets/smoking.
Female preferred. Avall.
April 1st. 905876-3487
416-576-9294.

MILTON 1-BDRM large,
bright basement apt. New-
ly renovated, shared en-
trance, single  person
preferred. S800/mth all
inclusive (cable, high speed
internet, laundry etc.)
first/last/references req.
Available March 1st.
905-878-0410 (leave a
message out of town till
Feb. 13th)

MILTON, BASEMENT apt.
for rent, Call Paul
905-20307/74.

MILTON LARGE 3-Bed-
room apartment. 89 Onta-
rno Street. S1300/mth +
hydro. Available Feb 6th.
Contact 416-918-7693.

MILTON, SUITABLE for
responsible person with
references, no pets, good

location, l-bdrm  apt.
Available March ]st.
S800/mth, utilities incl.
905-878-2737.

RURAL MILTON West.
Furnished 1-bdrm apt. (sin-
gle). 4-piece bath, sateliite
TV access, laundry, park-
ing, prefer non-smoking/
pets. S675/mth.  First/
last/ references.
905-876-1686.

Cnndunﬁnimium—s_
For Rent

' Eﬂt"
ouse, Maple Ave., luxu-
ry unit. 2-bdrm, 2-bath,

5-appl., AC, fireplace.
\vailable immediately.
§1295/mth + utilities.

Houses
For Rent

EXECUTIVE HOME for
Lease in Milton. 4 BR, Loft,
top of the line appliances,
Hardwood on main floor,
Central Vac, Double Gar-
age, 9 Ft. Ceilings. Abso-
lutely Stunning. Available
Immediately. $S1995 per
month + Utilities. Call An-
drew Casale @
905691-/861

GEORGETOWN, 3-BED-
ROOM bungalow.  Suit
family or single. Close to
schools/shopping.
Available immediately.
S1,700/month plus
utilities. First/last.
4166268171.

GEORGETOWN SHARE
small house with one gen-
tleman. Private bedroom,
bath en-suite. Wooded
property with river, fishing

and SWIMmMINg pool.
$600/month. Call
905873-7270.

GUELPH LINE/ North
401 2-bdrm house, 2-bath-
rooms, livingroom, 4appl
ances, S975/mth/
discount for maintenance.
416-787-11223%,
416-781-9410.

MILTON, AVAILABLE May
1st. James Snow Parkway
& 401, 4-bdrm semi,
5-appl., 2.5-baths, 2-card
parking. Prefer no smok-
ing. 51500/mth + utilities.
905-8786737.

MILTON, HEATHWOOD-
Brand new  executive
3 bedroom townhouse.
S1275/mo. plus utilities.
Call 905-876-2535.

NEW HOME 3300sqaft,
Available immediately. 4-
bedroom. 3.5 baths. dou-
ble garage. Main St/
Bronte 52100/mo
9056936606

anﬁhuuses )
For Rent

ACTON 3-BDRM, 1 1/2
baths 4-appl., finished
basement, Available April.
1st $1280/month + utilies
519-8530710.

DORSET PARK Milton. 3
bedrooms, garage, small
quiet complex, freshly
painted, new broadloom,
5-appliances, A/C,

- §1450/mo. plus utilities.

Prefer no smoking/ pets.
Mar.1st. Call
Darren 647-444-9849.

GEORGETOWN 3-BED-
ROOM, 2-bathroom town-
house for rent. Walk to GO.
5-appliances.

S1,100/month plus
_ utilities. - Call
- 9058779782,

‘tet@yahoo.com.”

annhuus;s_
For _R_ent N

MILTON NEW 3 bedroom
Mattamy Village Home end
unit townhouse, 5 apphianc
es, 1 1/2 baths, AC, gar
age, 51,300/mth +
utilities. No smoking/pets.
905-876-4988.

MILTON NEW 3-bdrm
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